
Answer sheet 
 

Cross 1:  
 

Mum __________ X Dad __________ 
 

Puppies: Gene from 
mum 

Gene from 
dad 

Coat colour 

1    

2    

3    

4    
 
How much money will you make? __________       
 
Cross 2:  

 
Mum __________ X Dad __________ 

 
Puppies: Gene from 

mum 
Gene from 

dad 
Coat colour 

1    

2    

3    

4    
 
How much money will you make? __________       
 
Cross 3:  
 

Mum __________ X Dad __________ 
 

Puppies: Gene from 
mum 

Gene from 
dad 

Coat colour 

1    

2    

3    

4    

 
How much money will you make? __________       



 
 
Cross 4:  
 

Mum __________ X Dad __________ 
 

Puppies: Gene from 
mum 

Gene from 
dad 

Coat colour 

1    

2    

3    

4    
 
How much money will you make? __________       
 
 

Answers to colours of mums & dads: 
 
 

MUMS: Coat colour genes: Coat Colour: 
Gloria +  
Barley +  

Rummie +  
 

DADS: Coat colour genes: Coat Colour: 
Petra +  
Alfie +  
Bear +  

 


